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10
Tracks & Magnetic
Pages 329-336

16A  |  6A

Die cast  |  Aluminium  |  Plastic
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Complete with
4 Fixing clips
& 4 end cups.

Optional
suspension kit.

Order code 41026R/W.40020/B

40003A/G40003A/B

40002A/B40002A/W

40002A |  16A |  2m Square track  |  3-phase  |  Aluminium

35mm

32mm

40003A/W

40002A/W

40002A/B

40003A/W

40003A/B

40003A/G

White

Black

White

Black

Grey

100-240V

100-240V 

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

16A

16A 

16A

16A

16A

10

10 

10

10

10

-

-

-

-

-

Order Code Input Ampere Class NotesColour

40003A |  16A |  3m Square track  |  3-phase  |  Aluminium

35mm

32mm

Square Track Surface 40002A/W

40003A/B

40002A/B + 40002C/B40002C/B

40020 |  & 40003A  |  Aluminium

40020/W

2100mm
45mm

80mm

10

100

40002C/W

40002C  |  & 40003A

6mm

19mm

329 >
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100

31mm
180mm

12mm
41032/B41032/W

41032  |  square track

41026R/W  |  Adjustable wire 2m square track  |  Metal

100

Adjustable Track Suspension

< 330
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41008A/W

41010A/W

41004A/W/..

Order Code Input Ampere Class NotesColour Direction

White

White

Black

Black

Grey

Grey

White

Black

Grey

White

Black

Grey

Right

Right

Right

-

-

-

-

-

-

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

41004A/W/L

41004A/W/R

41004A/B/L

41004A/B/R

41004A/G/L

41004A/G/R

41010A/W

41010A/B

41010A/G

41008A/W

41008A/B

41008A/G

41020/G41020/B 50
30mm

65mm

41020  |  square track  |  Die cast

41004A/G/..41004A/B/..

41004A  |  16A  |  square track  | Plastic

34mm

100mm

41010A/G41010A/B

41010A  |  16A  | square track  | Plastic

34mm

170mm

41008A/G41008A/B

41008A  |  16A  | square track  | Plastic

26mm

70mm

41020/W

Square Track Accessories
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Order Code Input Ampere Class NotesColour Direction

41012A/W/L

41012A/W/R

41012A/B/L

41012A/B/R

41012A/G/L

41012A/G/R

41016A/W

41016A/B

41016A/G

41024A/W

41024A/B

41024A/G

White

White

Black

Black

Grey

Grey

White

Black

Grey

White

Black

Grey

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

10

10

10

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Right

Right

Right

-

-

-

-

-

-

Square Track Accessories

< 332

41016A/G41016A/B

41022A/G41022A/B

41012A/W/.. 41012A/G/..41012A/B/..

41024A/W

41016A/W

41024A/G41024A/B

32mm

32mm

200

41022A  |  square track  | Plastic

32mm

245mm

41016A |  16A |  square track  |  Plastic

100mm

170mm

41012A |  16A |  square track  |  Plastic

100mm

100mm

41024A  |  16A  | square track  | Plastic

41022A/W
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40003/W

41008/G 41008/B41008/W

41008  |  16A  |  rounded track  | Plastic

30mm

65mm

41020/B41020/W

41020  |    | Die cast

50
30mm

65mm

41020/G

41004/G/L 41004/W/L

41004  |  16A  | rounded track  | Plastic

35mm

100mm

41010/G 41010/W

41010  |  16A  | rounded track  | Plastic

35mm

180mm

40003  |  16A  |  3m track  |  3-phase  |  Aluminium

34mm

43mm

40003/G

Rounded Track & Accessories
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Order Code Input Ampere Class NotesColour Direction

White

Grey

White

Grey

White

Grey

White

Black

Grey

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

10

10

50

50

40

40

50

50

50

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

40003/W

40003/G

41004/W/L

41004/G/L

41010/W

41010/G

41008/W

41008/B

41008/G
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Rounded Track Accessories

< 334

White

White

Black

Black

Grey

Grey

White

Grey

White

Grey

Right

Right

Right

-

-

-

-

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

16A

41012/W/L

41012/W/R

41012/B/L

41012/B/R

41012/G/L

41012/G/R

41016/W

41016/G

41018/W

41018/G

41012/B/..41012/W/..41012/G/..

41012 |  16A |  rounded track  |  Plastic

110mm

110mm

41016/W41016/G

41016 |  16A |  rounded track  |  Plastic

115mm

180mm

41018/G 41018/W

41018  |  16A  | rounded track  | Plastic

180mm

180mm

41022/W

41022  |  rounded track  | Plastic

34mm

41mm

10mm20041022/G

Order Code Input Ampere Class NotesColour Direction
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Order code 41034R.

40003R |  16A  |  3m Recessed track  |  3-phase  |  Aluminium

Order Code Input Ampere Class NotesColour

40003R/W White 100-240V 16A 10 -

58mm

35mm

40x3000mm

35mm

Use accessories on pages 331 & 332.

10

10

41008B/W |  |  Plastic

41004B/W |  |  Plastic

64mm

56mm

100mm

56mm

10

10

41016B/W |  |  Plastic

41012B/W |  |  Plastic

78mm

78mm

100mm

78mm

Square Track Recessed

335 >
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Track Adaptors & Accessories

41002A/W

41002/G

41002/G

55mm

84mm

41002/W

41002 |  16A |  Track adaptor  |  Plastic

41030/W

41002A/W

41030/G41030/B

41030  |  6A  |    |  Plastic

112mm

32mm

41002A/G41002A/B

41002A |  6A |  Track adaptor  |  Plastic

46mm

96mm

Order Code Input Ampere Class NotesColour

41002/W

41002/G

41002A/W

41002A/B

41002A/G

41030/W

41030/B

41030/G

White

Grey

White

Black

Grey

White

Black

Grey

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

16A

16A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

150

150

50

50

50

40

40

40

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-


